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OPEN BAY MARINA 
1960 BAYBERRY AVE 
MERRICK, NY 11566 
516-771-6136 
openbaymarina@hotmail.com 

Shell Patel 
460 East Drive 
Copiaigue, NY 11726 

Salesperson Shipping Method 

Chris Freight 

Qty Item# 

300957 

300103 

300116 

301281 

3 

2 

2 

8-10 

Delivery Date 

TBD 

Description 

SLX 6 Wave Port 
2" Raised Pipe Sleeve(qty 2) 

Snap in Caps (qty. 2) 

2' Z-Bracket Kit 

1 O' x 2' galvanized pipes 
(1 Pipe cut in half) 
2' galvanized couplers 

2' Galvanized caps 
½' x 3" galvanized lag bolts and i 
washer 

June21,2019 

Payment Terms 

Due on receipt 

Unit Price Line Total 

1899.00 

64.00 

64.00 

154.00 

CUSTOMER WILL PICK UP 
THESE ITEMS 

Parts Sub-Total 

1899.00 

64.00 

64.00 

154.00 

2181.00 

Delivery to your driveway 150.00 

SUB-TOTAL 2331 .00 .--------
Sales Tax 201 .04 

Freight from Minnesota to Open Bay Marina $175 per port (subject to change) 175.00 ,-------~ 
TOTAL 2707.04 

Thank you for your business! We'd appreciate your feedback on Google or Yelp! 
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