

OPEN BAY MARINA
1960 BAYBERRY AVE
MERRICK, NY 11566
516-771-6736
openbaymarina@hotmail.com

Shell Patel 460 East Drive Copiaigue, NY 11726

Salesperson	Shipping Method	Delivery Date	Payment Terms	
Chris	Freight	TBD	Due on receipt	
Qty	Item#	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1 1 1 1 1	300957 300103 300116 301281	SLX 6 Wave Port 2" Raised Pipe Sleeve(qty 2) Snap in Caps (qty. 2) 2" Z-Bracket Kit	1899.00 64.00 64.00 154.00	1899.00 64.00 64.00 154.00
3 2 2 8-10		(1 Pipe cut in half) 2" galvanized couplers 2" Galvanized caps 1/2" x 3" galvanized lag bolts and washer	CUSTOMER WILL PICK UP THESE ITEMS	
Parts Sub-Total				2181.00
Delivery to your driveway				150.00
SUB-TOTAL				2331.00
Sales Tax				201.04
Freight from Minnesota to Open Bay Marina \$175 per port (subject to change)				175.00
TOTAL				2707.04

Thank you for your business! We'd appreciate your feedback on Google or Yelp!

